Schiffsausriister
TOPLICHT

el.: +49 (0)40-8890100

Manual Bilge Pumps

Mk 5 Universal Pump

BPO510/MHOS510** - Bilge and Waste Water Transfer Pump

Note* Contained in Service Kit AK8050. Note** MHO510 is now discontinued

DP9906 Deckplate kit c/w lid

T~

AS3725 Gaiter kit

AS0561 Diaphragm plate
& pivot arm kit

AS0521 Rocker
arm assembly

AS0522 Front

cover/body

assembly (black)
c/w valves

Diaphragm*

AS0511
Handle assembly

Inlet valve & plate* /

Outlet valve & screws*

Note: Same Service Kits apply to Mk 5 Universal Henderson model

Accessories Service Kits

DP9906 Deckplate Kit (includes AKB8050 Service Kit with
cover) Complete Set of Serviceable
AS0511 Spare Handle Parts for Mk 5 Universal Pump

O S

. . Qty Containing e - 2 e
AS3725 Gaiter Kit for Deckplates Inlet valve plate :‘,' i J (&
Qty Containing 1 Inlet valve o O
1 Gaiter (for plastic or metal 2 Valve screw long
deckplates) 1 Top cover seal DP9906 AK8050
1 O-ring (for metal deckplate 1 Diaphragm
G10 & G30 only) 1 Outlet valve
2 Valve screw long
YP6114 11/2” Y Piece 2 Circlip large -
2 Circlip small
1/97
EB33488 11/2” Elbow 8 Screw M5x25 /
LV1215 1” / 11/2” Non Return 8 Nut M5

Valve
SF5425 11/2” Skin Fitting

AS0511 AS0521
See page 60 for further contact information Service kits and images continue on the next page



@W hale

Manual Bilge Pumps

BPO510/MHOS510** - Bilge and Waste Water Transfer Pump

Note** MHO510 is now discontinued

..
&

AS0561 AS0522 AS3725 EB3488
Lv1215 SF5425 YP6114

Service Kits (Continued)

AS0521 Rocker Arm Assembly

Qty Containing
1 Rocker arm
1 Pivot arm

1 Rocker arm nut
1 Pivot pin

1 Hinge pin

2 Circlip large

2 Circlip small

AS0561 Diaphragm Plate &

Pivot Arm Kit

Qty Containing

1 Pivot arm

2 Diaphragm plate
1 Rocker arm nut
2 Circlip small

AS0522 Front Cover/ Body Assembly
(black) c/w Valves

Qty  Containing

Top cover

Front cover/body (black)
Inlet valve plate

Inlet valve

Valve screw short

Top cover seal
Assembly screw

Outlet valve

Valve screw long

N

N =0 =N = A

See page 60 for further contact information




Manual Toilet Waste Pumps

@Whale”

Bulkhead: BPO527, Thru Deck: BPO535

Note* Contained in Service Kit AK8050

DP9905 Deckplate kit without lid

AS0531 (for BP0535)
Underdeck rocker assembley

AS0521 (for BP0527)

AS0561 Diaphragm T/A rocker arm assembly

plate & pivot arm kit

AS0511 Handle assembly

Inlet valve & plate%@

Top cover seal*

Outlet valve & screws

\ AS0522 Front cover/body
assembly (black) comes with

Note: Same Service Kits apply to Henderson model valves

50
Accessories
DP9905 Deck Ring (for BP0535 only) 2 Circlip large DP9905 Deckplate White AS0521 Rocker Arm
» M 2 Circlip small without Lid Assembly (white) comes
DV5606 11/2” Diverter Val
2 Piverter valve 8 Screw M5x25 Qty Containing with Valves
1/
EB3488 11/2” Elbow 8 Nut M5 1 Deckring white Qty Containing
1/57 H H
YP6114 11/2” Y Piece AS0522 Front Cover/ Body 1 Deckseal (with 6 holes) 1 T{A Rocker arm
. . Assembly (black) comes with Valves 4 Screws ! Pivot arm
Service Kits y 4 Nuts 1 Rocker arm nut
Qty Containing 4 Screws M6x40 1 Pivot pin
AK8050 Service Kit with Complete Top cover 2 M6x40 CH 1 Hinge pin
Set of Serviceable Parts Front cover/ body (white) 2 Circlip large
Qty Containing Inlet valve plate 2 Circlip small

Inlet valve

Valve screw short
Top cover seal
Assembly screws
Outlet valve
Valve screw long

1 Inlet valve plate
2 Inlet valve

2 Valve screw short
1 Top cover seal
1
1
2

N =0 2N = —a

Diaphragm
Outlet valve
Valve screw long

Service kits and images continue on next page See page 60 for further contact information



@Whale’“‘

Manual Toilet Waste Pumps

Bulkhead: BP0O527, Thru Deck: BPO535

T . /
Ll R
AK8050 AS0511 AS0521 AS0522
N
\ Wili
V82
u ¥y
AS0531 AS0561 DP9905 DV5606
EB3488 YP6114

Service Kits (Continued)

AS0531 U/D Rocker Arm Assembly

Qty  Containing
Pivot bush

U/D Rocker arm
Fork insert
Pivot arm
Rocker arm nut
Hinge pin
Circlip large
Circlip small
Pivot pin

APNN S A A

AS0511 Handle Assembly
sls c/lw Lanyard

AS0561 Diaphragm Plate & Pivot Arm
Qty Containing

2 Pivot arm

1 Diaphragm plate
1 Diaphragm nut
2 Circlip small

See page 60 for further contact information




	MarineServiceCatalogue2015
	Seite-1 mit Art-Nr. rot.

